Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
Note: The above max. height dimensions are based on a reflector mounted in distribution position
#1. The Charleston offers 6 distribution mounting positions. To calculate other overall fixture
heights, deduct 1/2" from the above max. heights for every position number moved (for
position #2 deduct 1/2", for position #3 deduct 1", for position #4 deduct 1-1/2", for position #5
deduct 2", for position #6 deduct 2-1/2").
A16 A22 A25

hang plumb. 3/4" threaded cast mounting hub with safety set screw is standard.
REFRACTORS - Adjustable 16", 22", or 25” diameter clear, ribbed prismatic acrylic
(UV stabilized).
DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS - Adjustable design allows a range of symmetrical
distributions with 20% uplight.
SOCKETS - Porcelain, mogul-base sockets are pulse-rated.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
MT – Multi Tap3
TT – Tri-Tap4
480
DF480-480V Double External Fusing
ENCAP – Encapsulated Ballast
HCP120 – Hook, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
HCP208 – Hook, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
HCP240 – Hook, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
HCP277 – Hook, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
HCP480 – Hook, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
LCP120 – Loop, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
LCP208 – Loop, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
LCP240 – Loop, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
LCP277 – Loop, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
LCP480 – Loop, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
PH120 – 120V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH208 – 208V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH240 – 240V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH277 – 277V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset